FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAMS
0.1µF
6.3V
0.1µF
6.3V
0.1µF
16V
0.1µF

tion is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended
periods of time may affect reliability.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Option
ADM202JN 0°C to +70°C N-16
ADM202JRN 0°C to +70°C R-16N
ADM202JRW 0°C to +70°C R-16W
ADM203JN 0°C to +70°C N-20
ADM202/ADM203
REV. 0 –3–
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
DIP/SOIC